The content and copyrights of the attached
 material are the property of its owner.
Distributed by:
www.Jameco.com  ✦ 1-800-831-4242
datasheet pdf - http://www.DataSheet4U.net/
Jameco Part Number 1853937

datasheet pdf - http://www.DataSheet4U.net/
    Minimum Quantity     Lead Type Code
Minimum Order Quantity (order in sets only) (Pcs.)
VFR3V Series
DS   6/VFS6V Series
DSN9/9H Series
DST9 Series
DSS9 Series
VFS9V Series
Part Number
Ammo Pack Bulk (Bag)
2000 250
2000 250 Q55/T51
500 Q54/Q56/T41
2000 250 Q55
500 Q54/Q56
1000 200 Q55
250 Q50/Q52
— 200 Q55
500 Q54/Q56
—
ø320mm
Paper reel
—
—
—
—
800
800 200
Lead length (H)
Q91 20.0±1.0mm
Q92 16.5±1.0mm
Lead Type code
Straight Type Incrimp Type
-
U21
Q93 18.5±1.0mmU31
DSN6_Q91/Q92/Q93
DSN9_Q91/Q92/Q93